8 & Under Boys Top 10 Times

25 Freestyle 25 Backstroke

1 Paul Birich 1997 13.97 1 Paul Birich 1997 17.52
2 Brad Zukor 1995 14.03 2 Ayman Wachelka 2015 17.69
3 Cullen Hennessy 1997 14.44 3 Matt Adler 1996 17.77
4 Andrew Dutton 1996 14.59 4 Joe Smith 1993 18.10
5 Paul O'Sullivan 2002 14.73 5 Jack Richardson 2010 18.37
6 James Chatard 2018 14.99 6 Liam Shorrock 2001 18.56
7 Nolan Anderson 2016 15.00 7 Nolan Anderson 2016 18.68
7 Stefan Venne 2009 15.00 8 Andrew Dutton 1995 18.75
8 David Fahy 1993 15.01 9 Lance Etcheverry 1982 18.78
9 Mitchell Young 2005 15.02 9 Brad Zukor 1995 18.78
25 Breaststroke 25 Butterfly

1 Paul Birich 1997 18.22 1 Cullen Hennessy 1997 15.15
2 David Baker 1981 18.74 2 Paul Birich 1997 15.16
3 Daniel Fahy 1996 19.25 3 Andrew Dutton 1996 15.50
4 Stefen Venne 2009 19.43 4 David Fahy 1993 15.58
5 Henry Cosentino 2010 19.69 5 Matt Adler 1996 16.02
6  James Chatard 2018 19.80 6 Daniel Wright 1992 16.08
7 Jeff Smith 1992 19.81 7 James Chatard 2018 16.42
8 Brad Zukor 1995 19.88 8 Soren Scozzaro 2024 16.84
9 Andrew Dutton 1996 19.93 9 Nolan Anderson 2016 16.88
10  Nolan Anderson 2016 19.95 10  Matt McGee 1988 16.95
100 IM

1 Cullen Hennessy 1997 1.22.87

2 Paul Birich 1997 1:22.94

3 Nolan Anderson 2016 1:23.38

4 Ayman Wachelka 2015 1:23.85

5 Andrew Dutton 1996 1:23.98

6 James Chatard 2018 1.25.32

7 Matt McGee 1988 1:25.66

8 Keenan Anderson 2007 1:26.95

9 Matt Adler 1996 1:27.06

10 Jack Richardson 2010 1.27.11 Updated: 5/5/2024



8 & Under Girls Top 10 Times

25 Freestyle
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0

Alyssa Lo
Kaitlyn Lo

Elsa Kastner
Gino Imbimbo
Natalie Focha
Cristy Meier
Lauren McGee
Bella Moynihan
Holly Tarantino
Kendall Christie

25 Breaststroke
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0

Kristen Reay

Elena Alvarez
Kathryn Fahy
Kendall Christie
Gabiriella Reichley
Caitlin Gregory
Gretchen Bushman
Holly Tarantino
Fiona O'Sullivan
Elizabeth Chatard

100 IM
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Kaitlyn Lo
Micaela Shorrock
Alyssa Lo

Lauren Jochum
Cassi Wright
Nadya Wachelka
Holly Tarantino
Hailey Bennett
Elsa Kastner
Natalie Focha

1999
2001
2019
1995
2003
1998
1992
2010
2013
2006

1997
1995
2019
2006
2016
2008
1986
2013
1994
2012

2001
1997
1999
1997
1989
2016
2013
2022
2019
2003

14.44
14.45
14.63
14.93
15.00
15.06
15.13
15.25
15.28
15.34

19.33
19.59
20.17
20.21
20.32
20.36
20.40
20.62
20.63
20.74

1:24.02
1:24.44
1:25.10
1:26.82
1:27.28
1:27.46
1:27.85
1:28:00
1.28.32
1:28.41

25 Backstroke
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Kaitlyn Lo

Cristy Meier
Katherine Miller
Micaela Shorrock
Sanne Kostecki
Kate McCarthy
Bailey Kinsolving
Nadya Wachelka
Jennifer Burton
Natalie Focha

25 Butterfly
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Kaitlin Lo

Elsa Kastner
Nadya Wachelka
Gina Imbimbo
Sanne Kostecki
Julia Whittley
Alyssa Lo
Maeve Kastner
Bailey Kinsolving
Alexa Harrison

2001
1998
1991
1997
2016
2010
2003
2016
1978
2003

2001
2019
2016
1995
2016
2003
1999
2022
2003
2006

17.42
18.18
18.26
18.26
18.34
18.38
18.39
18.51
18.70
18.78

15.72
15.89
15.97
16.13
16.20
16.22
16.25
16.38
16.71
16.78

Updated: 1/19/2023



9-10 Boys Top 10 Times

50 Freestyle
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0

Paul Birich

Joe Smith

Nolan Anderson
Michael Cereghino
Cullen Hennessy
Jeff Smith

Joe Fahy

Joe Tomsic

Matt Adler

Marcus Anderson

50 Breaststroke
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0

Daniel Fahy
David Fahy
Nolan Anderson
Stefan Venne
Bob Harris

Joe Smith

Mike Anderson
Ed Focha

Henry Cosentino
Jeff Smith

100 IM
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Paul Birich

Joe Smith

Cullen Hennessy
Nolan Anderson
David Fahy
Daniel Wright
Marcus Anderson
Joe Fahy

Daniel Fahy
Micah Sher

1999
1995
2018
1993
1999
1994
1988
1984
1998
2007

1998
1995
2018
2011
1999
1995
1989
2002
2012
1994

1999
1995
1999
2018
1995
1994
2007
1988
1998
2015

_ A A

27.41
27.64
27.95
28.49
28.53
28.79
28.81
28.84
29.08
29.09

36.14
36.22
36.27
36.66
37.07
37.95
38.41
38.44
38.72
38.74

:10.47
:10.94
:11.00
.12.50
:12.58
:13.74
:14.13
:14.56
:14.87
:14.88

50 Backstroke
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Paul Birich
Daniel Wright
Liam Shorrock
Steve Zukor
Nolan Andrews
Mike Fahy
Ayman Wachelka
Matt Adler
Wyatt Hanson
Jack Richardson

50 Butterfly
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Daniel Wright
Micah Sher

Joe Fahy

Kai Makino
Cullen Hennessy
David Fahy
Nolan Anderson
Donovan Duro
Marcus Anderson
Ayman Wachelka

1999
1994
2003
1995
2019
1991
2017
1998
2010
2012

1994
2015
1988
2019
1999
1995
2018
2014
2007
2017

32.47
33.90
33.90
34.13
34.18
34.39
34.46
34.57
34.66
34.72

31.13
31.24
31.46
31.72
31.85
31.89
32.05
32.13
32.24
32.32



9 -10 Girls Top 10 Times

50 Freestyle
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0

Alexa Harrison
Kaitlyn Lo
Elizabeth Chatard
Alyssa Lo

Natalie Focha
Elsa Kastner
Sarah McAllister
Kendall Christie
Hailey Bennett
Kelly Kurtzig

50 Breaststroke
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0

Holly Tarantino
Elizabeth Chatard
Madison Livingston
Annie Yoss
Gretchen Bushman
Elena Alvarez
Amira Wachelka
Gabby Reichley
Natasha LaBella
Laura Dickinson

100 IM
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Natalie Focha
Holly Tarantino
Madison Livingston
Kaitlyn Lo
Elizabeth Chatard
Hailey Bennett
Alyssa Lo

Kaitlin Shorrock
Alexa Harrison
Brooke Smith

2009
2003
2014
2001
2005
2021
1999
2008
2024
2019

2015
2014
2004
2002
1988
1997
2015
2018
1994
2009

2005
2015
2004
2003
2014
2024
2001
1996
2009
1994

RN\ U U UL G R UL (UL WL U

27.85
28.12
28.20
28.26
28.42
29.08
29.52
29.58
29.66
29.74

34.75
35.42
36.80
37.08
37.79
37.82
37.96
37.98
38.44
38.52

:10.75
:11.23
:12.84
:13.34
:13.69
:14.18
:14.46
:14.50
:14.84
:15.66

50 Backstroke
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0

Natalie Focha
Kaitlyn Lo

Wendy Sieber
Holly Tarantino
Alyssa Lo

Madison Livingston
Kaitlin Shorrock
Brianna Lamb
Quinn Galli

Ella Woodhead

50 Butterfly
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Holly Tarantino
Elsa Kastner
Kaitlyn Lo

Alexa Harrison
Brooke Smith
Natalie Focha
Maeve Kastner
Magdalene Arenas
Julia Whittley
Nadya Wachelka

2005 32.68
2003 33.29
1977 34.24
2015 34.28
2001 34.67
2004 34.75
1996 35.02
2003 35.04
2007 35.22
2014 35.25
2015 30.35
2021 30.97
2003 31.13
2009 31.27
1994 31.42
2005 31.67
2024 31.82
2023 32.50
2005 32.76
2018 32.88

Updated: 5/11/2024



11-12 Boys Top 10 Times

50 Freestyle 50 Backstroke

1 Jack Suski 2007 24.75 1 Jack Ostler

2 Micah Sher 2017 24.91 2 Paul Birich

3 Paul Birich 2001 25.03 3 Jack Suski

4 Nate Greenberg 2021 25.16 4 Andy Suski

5 Matt Adler 2000 25.18 5 EdFocha

6 Liam Shorrock 2005 25.43 6 Joe Smith

7 Andy Suski 2008 25.59 7 Liam Shorrock
8 Max Crock 2019 25.63 8 Mike Fahy

9 Jeff Smith 1996 25.77 9 Matt Adler

10  Donovan Duro 2016 25.81 10 Donovan Duro
50 Breaststroke 50 Butterfly

1 Mike Anderson 1991 32.49 1 Micah Sher

2 Daniel Fahy 2000 32.64 2 Donovan Duro
3 David Baker 1985 32.80 3 Jack Ostler

4 Stefan Venne 2013 32.92 4 Jack Suski

5 Wyatt Sullivan 2008 33.07 5 Joe Tomsic

6 Joe Smith 1997 33.13 6 Max Crock

7 David Fahy 1997 33.38 7 Matt Adler

8 Nolan Anderson 2019 34.03 8 Stefan Venne
9 Zayne Wachelka 2022 34.06 9 Cullen Hennessy
10  EdFocha 2004 34.08 10 Mitchell Young
100 IM

1 Paul Birich 2001 1:03.27

2 Jack Ostler 2003 1:04.64

3 Joe Smith 1997 1:04.88

4 Nate Greenberg 2021 1.04.92

5 Max Crock 2019 1:05.21

6 Emerson Sullivan 2012 1:06.07

7 Wyatt Hanson 2012 1:06.08

8 Mike Anderson 1991 1:06.33

9 Ed Focha 2004 1:06.39

10 Micah Sher 2017 1:06.66

2003
2001
2007
2008
2004
1997
2005
1993
2000
2016

2017
2016
2003
2007
1986
2019
2000
2013
2001
2009

28.91
29.19
29.44
29.61
29.77
29.80
30.08
30.32
30.50
30.78

26.40
27.44
27.46
28.08
28.16
28.42
28.97
29.00
29.11
29.23



11-12 Girls Top 10 Times

50 Freestyle

= 0 00O NO~UT B WN =

0

Kaitlyn Lo

Alyssa Lo

Cristy Meier
Elisabeth Rosen
Alexa Harrison
Kendall Christie
Natasha Grubb
Elsa Kastner
Elizabeth Chatard
Bella Moynihan

50 Breaststroke
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0

Madison Livingston
Elizabeth Chatard
Alyssa Lo

Holly Tarantino
Cristy Meier
Lauren McGee
Kathryn Fahy

Elena Alvarez
Amira Wachelka
Anya Frey

100 IM
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Alyssa Lo

Elizabeth Chatard
Lauren McGee
Kaitlyn Lo

Elsa Kastner
Madison Livingston
Kathryn Fahy
Alena Sharp

Elena Alvarez

Holly Tarantino

2005
2003
2002
2006
2010
2010
2017
2023
2016
2014

2005
2016
2003
2016
2002
1995
2023
1999
2017
2019

2003
2016
1996
2005
2023
2005
2023
2017
1999
2016

25.32
25.68
25.82
25.95
26.03
26.05
26.11
26.45
26.46
26.58

31.72
31.97
32.98
33.30
33.39
33.66
33.82
34.10
34.30
34.33

1:04.51
1:06.47
1:06.55
1:06.64
1:06.69
1:06.80
1:06.83
1:06.90
1:06.93
1:07.04

50 Backstroke
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0

Kaitlyn Lo
Alyssa Lo
Alena Sharp
Ella Woodhead
Kate McCarthy
Kendall Christie
Elsa Kastner
Wendy Sieber
Kaitlin Shorrock
Brooke Smith

50 Butterfly
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Kaitlyn Lo

Elsa Kastner
Elisabeth Rosen
Julia Whittley
Natasha Grubb
Alexa Harrison
Laura Dickinson
Mariana Rode
Zozo Singleton
Holly Tarantino

2005 29.30
2003 30.19
2017 30.76
2016 30.98
2014 31.38
2010 31.39
2022 31.40
1978 31.47
1998 31.53
1996 31.57
2005 27.43
2022 28.04
2006 28.51
2007 28.73
2017 28.87
2010 29.27
2011 29.33
2019 29.43
2024 29.47
2016 29.53

Updated: 4/29/2024



13-14 Boys Top 10 Times

50 Freestyle

Micah Sher
Nate Greenberg
Cullen Hennessy
David Baker
Joe Smith
Mark Anderson
Jake Dixon
Liam Shorrock
Wyatt Hanson

0  Jeff Smith

= 00O NO~U1T B~ WN —

50 Breaststroke

Mike Anderson
David Baker
Joe Smith
Isaiah Williams
Daniel Fahy
Stefan Venne
Wyatt Hanson
Wyatt Sullivan
Peter Sherer

0 Mike Fahy
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100 IM

Jake Dixon
Joe Smith
Wyatt Hanson
Nate Greenberg
Emerson Sullivan
Cullen Hennessy
Edward Focha
Nolan Anderson
Micah Sher

0 Isaiah Williams
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2019
2023
2003
1987
1999
1987
2019
2007
2014
1998

1993
1987
1999
2017
2002
2015
2014
2010
2001
1995

2019
1999
2014
2022
2013
2003
2006
2022
2019
2017

22.19
22.68
23.00
23.04
23.08
23.1
23.26
23.31
23.32
23.52

28.74
29.11
29.20
29.60
29.74
29.75
29.78
29.84
29.91
30.00

0:57.41
0:57.62
0:57.81
0:58:21
0:58.54
0:58.80
0:58.83
0:58:98
0:59:26
0:59.31

50 Backstroke

Nolan Andrews
Emerson Sullivan
Liam Shorrock
Wyatt Hanson
Edward Focha
Mike Fahy

Paul Birich

Jed DeMoss
Joe Smith

Brady Long
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50 Butterfly

Micah Sher
Nate Greenberg
Jack Ostler
Mark Anderson
Cullen Hennessy
Ray Holmberg
Wyatt Hanson
Mitch Young
Danny Roland

0 Brady Long
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2023
2013
2007
2014
2006
1995
2004
2004
1999
2019

2019
2023
2004
1987
2003
2016
2014
2010
2014
2019

26.48
26.93
26.93
27.08
27.16
27.31
27.67
27.67
28.00
28.00

24.96
25.04
25.49
25.52
25.93
26.03
26.13
26.26
26.32
26.41

Updated: 6/24/2023



SLEEPY HOLLOW-TOP TEN

13-14 Girls Top 10 Times

50 Freestyle

Holly Hovey
Alyssa Lo
Elisabeth Rosen
Bella Moynihan
Quinn Galli
Natasha Grubb
Alena Sharp
Kendall Christie
Cristy Meier
Alexa Harrison
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50 Breaststroke

Serena Campbell
Alyssa Lo
Julia Alvarez
Amira Wachelka
Elena Alvarez
Cristy Meier
Meghan Wentzel
Julie Smith
Isabelle Kinsolving
0 Holly Hovey

= 0 O NO>~~UT B~ WN —

100 IM

Alyssa Lo
Alena Sharp
Kate McCarthy
Quinn Galli
Bella Moynihan
Sasha Frey
Kaitlyn Lo
Ella Woodhead
Elisabeth Rosen
O Elena Alvarez
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2023
2004
2007
2015
2011
2018
2019
2011
2003
2011

2014
2004
2006
2018
2001
2003
2008
1986
2010
2023

2004
2019
2015
2011
2016
2017
2006
2018
2007
2001

24.75
24.75
24.93
25.15
25.19
25.24
25.24
25.42
25.58
25.61

31.20
31.98
32.20
32.40
32.54
32.85
33.12
33.27
33.32
33.36

1:02.53
1:02.82
1:02.91
1:03.03
1:03.08
1:03.46
1:03.57
1:03.58
1:03.70
1:04.04

50 Backstroke

Kaitlyn Lo
Kate McCarthy
Sasha Frey
Alyssa Lo
Quinn Galli
Ella Woodhead
Alena Sharp
Brooke Smith
Natasha Grubb
0  Cristy Meier

= 0 0O NO~UT D WN —

50 Butterfly

Kirsty Star
Natasha Grubb
Elisabeth Rosen
Elsa Kastner
Kate McCarthy
Sasha Frey
Bella Moynihan
Kaitlyn Lo
Sanne Kostecki
O Elena Alvarez

= 0 0O NO~UT B WN —

2006
2015
2016
2004
2010
2017
2019
1998
2019
2004

2014
2018
2006
2024
2015
2017
2015
2006
2022
2001

28.37
28.41
29.00
29.10
29.23
29.45
29.96
30.16
30.42
30.51

27.38
27.39
27.41
27.58
27.77
27.79
27.81
27.86
27.90
28.04

Updated: 4/29/2024



15-18 Boys Top 10 Times

100 Freestyle
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0

Greg Anderson
Logan Anderson
Mark Anderson
David Smith

Mitch Young

Jesse Smith

Wyatt Hanson
Isaiah Williams
Vincent Krilanovich
Brady Long

50 Breaststroke
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Logan Anderson
Isaiah Williams
Joe Fahy
Nicholas LaFave
Keenan Anderson
David Baker
Mike Anderson
David Smith
Peter Sherer
Stefan Venne

100 IM
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Joe Fahy

Wyatt Hanson
Logan Anderson
Mark Anderson
Spencer Galli
Isaiah Williams
Bill Anderson
Nolan Anderson
Greg Anderson
Giorgio Cico

1995
2018
1991
1994
2014
2017
2016
2019
2024
2022

2019
2019
1995
2022
2016
1988
1994
1994
2002
2016

1995
2016
2019
1991
2013
2019
1987
2023
1995
2015

48.98
49.04
49.13
49.13
49.15
49.54
49.62
49.63
49.63
49.75

27.73
28.34
28.38
28.66
28.94
28.96
28.97
29.13
29.22
29.36

55.89
55.96
56.28
56.41
56.63
56.75
57.60
57.79
57.97
58.35

50 Backstroke
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0

Greg Anderson
Spencer Galli
Keenan Dubois
Dylan Woodhead
Liam Shorrock
Nicholas Berry
Brady Long

Matt Adler
Wyatt Hanson
Bill Anderson

50 Butterfly
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Joe Fahy

Mitch Young

Mark Anderson
Matt Adler

Brady Long
Vincent Krilanovich
Keenan Dubois
Phil Isetta

Spencer Hanson
Bill Anderson

1995
2013
2010
2016
2008
2018
2022
2005
2016
1986

1995
2014
1991
2005
2022
2022
2010
1998
2016
1987

26.26
26.49
26.53
26.70
26.89
27.04
27.10
27.25
27.28
27.37

23.82
24.40
24.42
24.99
25.00
25.07
25.10
25.21
25.35
25.40

Updated: 6/24/2023



15-18 Girls Top 10 Times

100 Freestyle
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0

Elisabeth Rosen
Bella Moynihan
Ella Woodhead
Kendall Christie
Gabby Reichley
Quinn Galli
Cristy Meier
Caitlin Gregory
Devon Briese
Kate McCarthy

50 Breaststroke

- 0 0O NUThWN -

0

Cristy Meier
Meghan Wentzel
Gabby Reichley
Anna Gregory
Anna Wooster
Claire Chapman
Siena Berry
Lauren Jochum
Anya Frey
Emma Sampson

100 IM
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Quinn Galli

Ella Woodhead
Elisabeth Rosen
Kate McCarthy
Sasha Frey

Kim Cadagan
Bailey Kinsolving
Gabby Reichley
Kendall Christie
Grace Trocki

2008
2017
2022
2015
2022
2013
2006
2014
2007
2017

2005
2009
2022
2018
2018
1979
2019
2004
2023
2022

2015
2022
2008
2016
2019
1996
2009
2022
2013
2014

53.28
54.32
54.66
55.58
55.81
55.95
56.05
56.32
56.42
56.49

32.71
32.86
33.13
33.15
33.43
33.59
34.00
34.04
34.22
34.59

1:00.97
1:01.67
1:02.32
1:02.86
1:02.93
1:04.53
1:05.04
1:05:07
1:05.08
1:05.44

50 Backstroke
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0

Quinn Galli

Ella Woodhead
Kate McCarthy
Sasha Frey
Cristy Meier
Grace Trocki
Brooke Smith
Nicki Clark
Lauren Adler
Micaela Shorrock

50 Butterfly

O 000 NO~UT A WNN -

Quinn Galli
Elisabeth Rosen
Sasha Frey
Cristy Meier
Grace Trocki
Kate McCarthy
Bella Moynihan
Caitlin Gregory
Sanne Kostecki
Kim Cadagan
Julie Whittley

2015
2022
2016
2019
2006
2014
1999
1992
2000
2006

2015
2008
2019
2005
2014
2016
2019
2014
2023
1996
2010

27.68
28.33
28.59
29.06
29.37
29.66
29.72
30.02
30.04
30.07

26.12
27.16
27.16
27.20
27.78
27.81
28.14
28.17
28.36
28.60
28.60

Updated: 6/24/2023



